Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:35.200 +3.187 13:05:53.062 131 2:35.352 +3.339 16:14:21.999
(24) KRWBBR Moforsport 66 2:39.122 +7.109 13:08:32.184 132 2:34.558 +2.545 16:16:56.557
TOOTTIEE 67 2:38.917 +6.904 13:11:11.101 133 2:35.180 +3.167 16:19:31.737
2 2.41.920 +9.907 10:06:56.276 68 2:40.708 +8.695 13:13:51.809 134 2:37.218 +5.205 16:22:08.955
3 2:38.759 +6.746 10:09:35.035 69 2:36.068 +4.085 13:16:27.877 135 2:41.451 +9.438 16:24:50.406
4 2:36.860 +4.847 10:12:11.895 70 2:37.673 +5.660 13:19:05.550 136 4:27.238 55225 16:20:17.644
5 2:30.928 +7.915 10:14:51.823 71 2:38515 +6.502 13:21:44.065 137 2:34.221 +2.208 16:31:51.865
6 2.30.244 +7.231 10:17:31.067 72 2:36.913 +4.900 13:24:20.978 138 2:33.829 +1.816 16:34:25.694
7 2:37.014 +5.001 10:20:08.081 73 2:36.878 +4.865 13:26:57.856 139 2:35.445 +3.432 16:37:01.139
s 2:37.784 +5.771 10:22:45.865 74 2:36.986 +4.973 13:20:34.842 140 2:32.254 +0.241 16:39:33.393
9 2:35.774 +3.761 10:25:21.639 75 2:38.639 +6.626 13:32:13.481 141 2:35.195 +3.182 16:42:08.588
10 2:34.950 +2.937 10:27:56.589 76 2:38.873 +6.860 13:34:52.354 142 2:36.141 +4.128 16:44:44.729
1 2:35.422 +3.409 10:30:32.011 77 2:38.324 +6.311 13:37:30.678 143 2:33.364 +1.351 16:47:18.093
12 2:38.370 +6.357 10:33:10.381 78 2:38.265 +6.252 13:40:08.943 144 2:33.233 +1.220 16:49:51.326
13 2.37515 +5.502 10:35:47.896 79 2:36.224 +4.211 13:42:45.167 145 2:34.014 +2.001 16:52:25.340
14 2:59.073 +27.060 10:38:46.969 80 240389 +8.376 13:45:25.556 146 2:32743 +0.730 16:54:58.083
15 2:52.699 +20.686 10:41:39.668 81 2:41.255 +9.242 13:48:06.811 147 2:32.089 +0.076 16:57:30.172
16 2:50.791 +18.778 10:44:30.459 82 2:39.080 +7.067 13:50:45.891 148 2:32.695 +0.682 17:00:02.867
17 4:36.450 :04.437 10:49:06.909 83 2:41.861 +9.848 13:53:27.752 149 2:32.968 +0.955 17:02:35.835
18 2:43.963 +11.950 10:51:50.872 84 2:41.145 +9.132 13:56:08.897 150 2:32.170 +0.157 17:05:08.005
18 2:37.158 +5.145 10:54:28.030 85 2142225 +10.212 13:58:51.122 151 2:32.507 +0.494 17:07:40.512
20 2.37.374 +5.361 10:57:05.404 86 2:44.632 +12.619 14:01:35.754 152 2:32.973 +0.960 17:10:13.485
21 2:36.318 +4.305 10:59:41.722 87 2:41.022 +9.009 14:04:16.776 153 2:32.839 +0.826 17:12:46.324
22 2:34.237 +2.224 11:02:15.959 88 2:43.224 +11.211 14:07:00.000 154 2:32.802 +0.789 17:15:19.126
23 2:35.808 +3.795 11:04:51.767 89 2:58.668 +26.655 14:09:58.668 155 2:34.664 +2.651 17:17:53.790
24 2:35.950 +3.937 11:07:27.717 90 5:27.597 :55.584 14:15:26.265 156 2:32.727 +0.714 17:20:26.517
25 2:40.946 +8.933 11:10:08.663 91 4:18.388 :46.375 14:19:44.653 157 2:35.119 +3.106 17:23:01.636
2 2.41.829 +9.816 11:12:50.492 92 2:37.930 +5.917 14:22:22583 158 2:32.245 +0.232 17:25:33.881
27 2:37.333 +5.320 11:15:27.825 93 2:36.159 +4.146 14:24:58.742 159 2:34.988 +2.975 17:28:08.869
28 2:35.677 +3.664 11:18:03.502 94 2:37.644 +5.631 14:27:36.386 160 2:37.522 +5.509 17:30:46.391
29 2:35.777 +3.764 11:20:39.279 95 2:44.065 +12.052 14:30:20.451 161 2:55.256 +23.243 17:33:41.647
30 2:40.224 +8.211 11:23:19.503 96 8:59.840 :27.827 14:39:20.291 162 3:06.818 +34.805 17:36:48.465
31 2.47.998 +15.985 11:26:07.501 97 2:33.509 +1.49 14:41:53.800 163 4:54.022 :22.009 17:41:42.487
32 3:35.705 :03.692 11:29:43.206 98 2:34.878 +2.865 14:44:28.678 164 4:24.394 :52.381 17:46:06.881
33 4:32.996 100983 11:34:16.202 99 2:33.719 +1.706 14:47:02.397 165 2:39.227 +7.214 17:48:46.108
34 2:40.067 +8.054 11:36:56.269 100 2:35.323 +3.310 14:49:37.720 166 2:41.677 +9.664 17:51:27.785
35 2:43.580 +11.567 11:39:39.849 101 2:32442 +0.429 14:52:10.162 167 2:40.704 +8.691 17:54:08.489
36 2:37.706 +5.693 11:42:17 555 102 2:33.832 +1.819 14:54:43.994 168 2:40677 +8.664 17:56:49.166
37 2:37.401 +5.388 11:44:54.956 103 2:33.782 +1.769 14:57:17.776 169 2:38.015 +6.002 17:50:27.181
38 2:37.873 +5.860 11:47:32.829 104 2:34.935 +2.922 14:59:52.711 170 2:39.433 +7.420 18:02:06.614
39 2:45.095 +13.082 11:50:17.924 105 2:34.249 *2.236 15:02:26.960
40 2.40.369 +8.356 11:52:58.293 106 2:33.530 +1.517 15:05:00.490
41 242329 +10.316 11:55:40.622 107 2:32714 +0.701 16:07:33.204
42 2:38.954 +6.941 11:58:19.576 108 2:35.464 +3.451 15:10:08.668
43 2:39.066 +7.053 12:00:58.642 109 2:33.501 +1.488 15:12:42.169
44 2:30.164 +7.151 12:03:37.806 110 2:42.248 +10.235 15:15:24.417
45 2:30.533 +7.520 12:06:17.339 111 2:34.478 +2.465 15:17:58.895
46 2:37.166 +5.153 12:08:54.505 12 2:34.314 *2.301 15:20:33.209
47 2:35.885 +3.872 12:11:30.390 13 2:32.013 16:23:05.222
48 2:36.721 +4.708 12:14:07.111 114 2:34.973 +2.960 16:25:40.195
49 2:38.044 +6.031 12:16:45.155 15 2:32.289 +0.276 15:28:12.484
50 2:45.414 +13.401 12:19:30.569 16 2:34.790 2.7 15:30:47.274
51 3:56.758 124745 12:23:27.327 "7 2:34.946 +2.933 16:33:22.220
52 2:42.941 +10.928 12:26:10.268 18 7:15.668 43.655 15:40:37.888
53 2:39.431 +7.418 12:28:49.699 19 2:34.643 *2.630 15:43:12.531
54 2:38.318 +6.305 12:31:28.017 120 2:33.811 +1.828 15:45:46.372
55 2:38.051 +6.038 12:34:06.068 121 2:35.008 +2.995 15:48:21.380
56 2:38.205 +6.282 12:36:44.363 122 2:35.835 +3.822 15:50:57.215
57 2.37.727 +5.714 12:39:22.090 123 2:36.587 +4.574 15:53:33.802
58 2:37.393 +5.380 12:41:59.483 124 2:38.561 +6.548 15:56:12.363
59 2:37.213 +5.200 12:44:36.696 125 2:36.240 +4.221 15:58:48.603
60 2:39.162 +7.149 12:47:15.858 126 2:35.362 +3.349 16:01:23.965
61 2:43.007 +10.994 12:49:58.865 127 2:36.837 +4.824 16:04:00.802
62 2:41.759 +9.746 12:52:40.624 128 2:35.652 +3.639 16:06:36.454
63 8:01.945 120932 13:00:42.569 129 2:33719 +1.708 16:00:10.173
64 2:35.203 +3.280 13:03:17.862 130 2:36.474 +4.461 16:11:46.647
Orbits
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